Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Jackson - (945687) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:19.71
2:27.35
2:30.27
2:31.24
2:33.98
2:34.88
2:46.03
2:52.10
3:01.27
3:01.89
3:38.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:33.98
2:19.71
2:27.35
2:31.24
2:30.27
2:34.88
2:46.03
2:52.10
3:01.27
3:01.89
3:38.34

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

492
419
395
388
367
361
293
263
225
223
128

WA Pts

367
492
419
388
395

293
263
225
223
128

Round

m m I

T

Round

F
F

N

Date

01/12/19
02/12/18
03/06/17
02/12/17
17/05/21
11/12/16
30/01/16
28/11/15
08/02/15
25/01/15
23/11113

Date

17/05/21
01/12/19
02/12/18
02/12/17
03/06/17
11/12/16
30/01/16
28/11/15
08/02/15
25/01/15
23/11/113

Meet

Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier
Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Alton District Club Championships

Peter Bull Open Meet

Guildford City

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
15th City of Southampton Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Meet

Guildford City

Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier
Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Peter Bull Open Meet

Alton District Club Championships

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
15th City of Southampton Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Venue

Spectrum LC
Spectrum LC

Alton

Waterlooville
Surrey Sports Park
Southampton
Waterlooville

Alton
Southampton
Waterlooville

Alton

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Spectrum LC
Spectrum LC
Waterlooville

Alton
Southampton
Waterlooville

Alton
Southampton
Waterlooville

Alton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3

0
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4

Club Swam Under Level

0
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



