Charlotte Jackson - (945687) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.71	492	F	01/12/19	Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Guildford Ct	3
2:27.35	419	F	02/12/18	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Guildford Ct	3
2:30.27	395	F	03/06/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:31.24	388	Н	02/12/17	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:33.98	367	F	17/05/21	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park		0
2:34.88	361	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
2:46.03	293	Н	30/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
2:52.10	263	F	28/11/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:01.27	225	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
3:01.89	223	Н	25/01/15	Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
3:38.34	128		23/11/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.98	367	F	17/05/21	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park		0
2:19.71	492	F	01/12/19	Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Guildford Ct	3
2:27.35	419	F	02/12/18	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Guildford Ct	3
2:31.24	388	Н	02/12/17	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:30.27	395	F	03/06/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:34.88	361	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
2:46.03	293	Н	30/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
2:52.10	263	F	28/11/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:01.27	225	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
3:01.89	223	Н	25/01/15	Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
3:38.34	128		23/11/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4